     Produktkatalog
          Product catalog
  Flame monitoring systems for
Single burner
Industrial applications
Flame monitoring systems for
Single burner heating and
Industrial applications

For the IFC/IFR series and the KHM series we offer a wide spectrum of accessories like
diopter, cable and purge air connectors.
How to order:
Description
KHM 50/120  for ionization
KHM 50/120 for PLC
Compact flame detector KHM 50
KHM 50 is a compact UV flame detector* conceived especially for industrial single burner
with programmable controls (i.e. PLC).
ensures that background radiation, such as glowing refractory linings or
The internal increase of UV tube voltage immediately after
ication complies with UL Std. 372 for examination UV tube on
 interface of the flame detector to the furnace chamber
IFC/IFR 50 can be adapted with various accessories to special applications.
asy diagnosis of the flame intensity is possible with it directly in
Suggested operating temperature range is 0°F to 140°F
than 120°F reduce the life span of the UV tube. Heat-insulating
accessories are available from us.
For the IFC/IFR series and the KHM series we offer a wide spectrum of accessories like
diopter, cable and purge air connectors.
Order-No.
612334031000
612334031011
conceived especially for industrial single burner
linings or
tube voltage immediately after
UV tube on start-up
the furnace chamber.
. A LED
asy diagnosis of the flame intensity is possible with it directly in
°F to 140°F.
insulating
For the IFC/IFR series and the KHM series we offer a wide spectrum of accessories like
Compact Flame Controller CFC
 How to order:
Compact Flame Controller CFC
The compact flame controller* of the series CFC 200 are designed for monitoring gas and
oil flames at single burner applications.
plants, fluidized bed firings, rotary kiln plants
offered with different spectral ranges from UV
can be adjusted.
How to order:
Description
Compact flame controller CFC 100
Accessories
Hand Terminal HT 100
Description
CFC 200 UV1
CFC 200 UV
CFC 200 IR
CFC 200 IR1
The compact flame controller combines flame
sensor and flame amplifier in one housing.
Compact Flame Controller CFC 100
Compact Flame Controller CFC 200
of the series CFC 200 are designed for monitoring gas and
oil flames at single burner applications. Special applications are flame monitoring at Claus
ngs, rotary kiln plants, or waste incineration. Therefore CFC 200 is
offered with different spectral ranges from UV up to IR. The intensity of the flame signal
Order-No.
Compact flame controller CFC 100 S 550.0
Order-No.
7040-2010-00
Order-No.
S 511.0
S 511.3
S 511.4
S 511.7
The CFC100 has been designed to monitor gas
and oil flames on single and multi burner
applications. For the first time with UV tube
sensors it is possible to set high-resolution
thresholds for flame discrimination. Due to new
shutter design with electrical/mechanical
combination we increased the shutter lifetime by
20 times. Also the UV tube lifetime was
increased by 3 times due to the use of special
high-temperature sensors.
   11
flame
in one housing.
of the series CFC 200 are designed for monitoring gas and
Special applications are flame monitoring at Claus
Therefore CFC 200 is
The intensity of the flame signal
The CFC100 has been designed to monitor gas-
. For the first time with UV tube
resolution
thresholds for flame discrimination. Due to new
combination we increased the shutter lifetime by
increased by 3 times due to the use of special
       12
    © BST Solutions 2014
BST Solutions GmbH
Eggerscheidter Str. 57
D-40883 Ratingen
Tel.:           +49 2102 100 59 59
Fax.:          +49 2102 100 59 79
E-Mail:   info@bst-solutions.de
Web:      www.bst-solutions.de
Your sales partner:
IDEAL FLAME, LLC
570 Morningside Drive
Bridgewater, New Jersey, 08807-2337
Phone +1-908-450-7070 / 800-743-1433